P13000059721

<u> </u>
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u>_</u>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consider the American As Filling Officers
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400249476614

07/11/13--01031--013 **87.50

SECRETARY OF SIME

JUL 17 2013 A. DUNLAP

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

DBMedicall MT Inc.

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPOR	TENAME MUCEUNOL	LINE OF PRESENT
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
	ana Lynn Roy		
99	Name Atwell Drive	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
We	est Palm Beach, Florida 33	411	
	City,	State & Zip	
56	1 400 2330		
	Daytime 7	elephone number	
dia	naroy2005@yahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ne number of shares of stock is:		VCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address Hwy.	Mailing :	address, if different is:
RTICLE IV SHARES In number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS P. Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS Name and Title: 99 Atwell Dr. Address WPB FL 33411 Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	oca Raton, Florid	la 33432		
RTICLE IV SHARES the number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS P. Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS Name and Title: 99 Atwell Dr. Address: WPB FL 33411 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	e purpose for which th	ne corporation is organized is:		
RTICLE IV SHARES e number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS P. Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS Name and Title: 99 Atwell Dr. Address: WPB FL 33411 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				
RTICLE IV SHARES ne number of shares of stock is: RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS P. Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS Name and Title: 99 Atwell Dr. Address WPB FL 33411 Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title:				77 cg ts
Name and Title:				JUL 11- CRETAR LAHASS
Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	P.	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF Diana L. Roy LMT. RMA	a. BS	100
Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA - 99 Atwell Dr.	Name and Title:	3: 43 CORNIDE
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Name and Title:	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA - 99 Atwell Dr.	Name and Title:	3: 43 LORIDE
	Name and Title: Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIE Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA 99 Atwell Dr. WPB FL 33411	A, BS Name and Title: Address:	3: 1-3
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIE Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA 99 Atwell Dr. WPB FL 33411	Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	3: 1-3
	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIE Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA 99 Atwell Dr. WPB FL 33411	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	3: 1.3 ORIDA

• • •	•		
Name and	f Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) or	of the registered agent is:	,
Name:	Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS	_	,
Address:	99 Atwell Dr.	_	
	WPB FL. 33411	<u>.</u>	
4.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is: Diana L. Roy LMT, RMA, BS		
Name: Address:	99 Atwell Dr.	_	
Address:	WPB FL. 33411	-	
		_	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces. Hip familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		07/09/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor		
	James L. Va.		07/09/2013
	Required Signature/Ingorporator	·	Date

* 15 W t t . W

.

.